The ICON-812 is the latest downlight from
Digilin. It boasts 870 LED lumens* from
7 state-of-the-art Nichia LED’s, whilst still
retaining a 70% maintained life after 50,000
hours of operation. This life span is achieved
through sophisticated temperature control
An authentic alternative to the 50mm
halogen (MR16) 35watt light fitting

for full details
Model                           LED Colour Temp                        Beam Spread                             Finish
Selection Specification—How to Order
ICON-812 WW: Warm White 3200K
NW: Neutral White 4300K**
CW: Cool White 6000K**
**to special order only
  3200k is standard
W: White
S: Silver**
SP: Special colour** (specify)
**to special order only
  white is standard
Hole size cut-out 70mm
22: Narrow 22°
36: Wide 36°
60: Flood 60°
QLD: 37 Oxford St, Bulimba 4171                Ph: +617 3899 1267 Fax: +617 3899 1261 www.digilin.com.au
NSW: 2/7 Burton Avenue, Northmead 2152 Ph: +612 9688 7918 Fax: +612 9688 7219 Mobile: 0412 454 876